Daily Inspection Results
Friday, July 08, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
P103768 Final 116 CHATFIELD WAY  JOHN PRICE Enclave remodel 7/8/2016 N failed
104317 Frame Inspection 803 FONTWELL LN Randall A. Tosh HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 7/8/2016 N failed
LOT 904, NEW
101558 Life Safety 1120 HILLSBORO RD WAYNE MOBLEY HARPETH VILLAGE BLDG C, 7/8/2016 N Partial
NEW
104890 Frame Inspection 772 FONTWELL LN Randall A. Tosh HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 7/8/2016 N failed
LOT 1004, NEW
103833 Life Safety 1120 HILLSBORO RD WAYNE MOBLEY HARPETH VILLAGE BLDG C - 7/8/2016 N Passed
STE 140 Ste. 140 shell
M102610 Gas Line 1606 GRASSMERE RD Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 780, NEW 7/8/2016 N Passed
105634 Insulation 5031 LAUGHING Randall A. Tosh WATER'S EDGE SECTION 1 LOT 7/8/2016 N failed
Inspection BROOK LN 30
P105880 Rough In 1814 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1706, NEW 7/8/2016 N failed
BLVD
E108161 Rough In 3013 ARDROSSAN DR David M. Wright ECHELON LOT 71; NEW 7/8/2016 N failed
P106123 Rough In 995 HORNSBY DR Roger M. Layman LADD PARK SECTION 32 LOT 7/8/2016 N Passed
1136
P105945 Rough In 1433 CASNER LN JOHN PRICE AMELIA PARK LOT 103, NEW 7/8/2016 N Passed
93907 Fire - above 1221 CARTER ST Curt Edelmann 1221 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/8/2016 N failed
ground Building 12
E105424 Service Release 1844 CHAMPIONSHIP  Scott Harris WESTHAVEN LOT 1701, NEW 7/8/2016 N Passed
BLVD
P105989 Plumbing Sewer 431 MEALER ST JOHN PRICE HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 104 7/8/2016 N Passed
Line
109033 Slab Inspection 415 TOTHILL ST Randall A. Tosh LADD PARK LOT 537 7/8/2016 N Passed
M105945  Rough In 1433 CASNER LN JOHN PRICE AMELIA PARK LOT 103, NEW 7/8/2016 N Passed
P105155 Plumbing Water 4017 RURAL PLAINS JOHN PRICE Tennessee Baptist Convention 7/8/2016 N Passed

Line CIR



P106200

E109436

95602

P109135

M109627

P109063

P108725

M105487

P108479

E109780

105396

E109475

M103452

103286

E103463

104176

103834

104759

104735

105782

105989

E108214

Rough In

Low Voltage

Fire - above
ground

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Rough In

Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Low Voltage

Final Inspection
Slab

Final
Final Inspection

Final

Final Inspection

Life Safety

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Final

3013 ARDROSSAN DR

6044 MAYSBROOK LN

2000 ISLEWORTH DR

224 BEAMON DR

131 3RD AVE STE 202

5030 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

5018 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

5034 ROCKPORT AVE

2010 CANYON ECHO
DR

1814 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1576 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1025 BEAMON DR

413 SNOWDEN ST

218 4TH AVE

5024 ROCKPORT AVE

1210 REESE DR

1120 HILLSBORO RD
STE 130

826 CHARMING CT

408 MAIN ST

9009 KEATS ST

431 MEALER ST

5019 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

Curt Edelmann
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Scott Harris

Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory

Roger M. Layman
Robert Lewis

Stephen R. Mallory

Derek Beard

WAYNE MOBLEY

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright

ECHELON AT LOCKWOOD GLEN 7/8/2016

SECTION 1 LOT 71
ECHELON LOT 19

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg C
LADD PARK LOT 1201

131 3rd AVE NO 2ND FLOOR
MIZZOURI

Water's Edge Lot 22

5018 Laughing Brook Ln, Water's
Edge Lot #20

Stream Valley Lot 284
Stream Valley Lot 218

WESTHAVEN LOT 1706,
SECURITY

westhaven subdivision

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 512, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 435
218 4th Ave. N. - Upstairs Office

STREAM VALLEY LOT 289 ..
NEW

1210 Reese Dr., Rizer Point Lot 56

HARPETH VILLAGE BLDG C -
Ste. 130 SHELL (changed per MH
& SH)

TYWATERS CROSSING
SECTION 4 LOT 60

408 Main St.

WESTHAVEN LOT 1635, NEW
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 104

5019 Laughing Brook Ln, Water's
Edge Lot #32

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

failed

Passed

Partial
Cancell
ed
Partial
Passed
Passed
Cancell
ed
failed
Passed
failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed



P107958

E104621

M109114

E105428

P105989

E108970

P105155

M87371

108513

M109458

P109532

P109135

M105094

P108725

P108725

E109063

E97629

E104012

E109789

P105343

M104617

108740

Rough In
Service Release
Final

Service Release

Plumbing Water
Line
Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Fireplace

Frame Inspection

Fireplace

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Water
Line
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Rough In

Rough In

Final

Temp

Rough In

Gas Line

Final Inspection

960 HORNSBY DR
430 MEALER ST
360 JULIANNA CIR

1838 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

431 MEALER ST
231 PUBLIC SQ

4017 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

459 WILD ELM ST

381 RIVERSIDE DR
STE 460

1433 CASNER LN

797 FONTWELL LN
224 BEAMON DR

535 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

5018 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

5018 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

5030 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

727 MOUNT HOPE ST

81 TRUMAN RD

1025 BEAMON DR

5039 ROCKPORT AVE

755 SHELLEY LN

231 PUBLIC SQ

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
Scott Harris
JOHN PRICE
Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Robert Lewis

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1199, NEW

430 Mealer St., Hurstbourne Pak
Lot #105

360 JULIANNA CT POLKPLACE
.. HVAC CHANGE-OUT
WESTHAVEN LOT 1702, NEW
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 104
CREWS PUBLIC SQUARE
Tennessee Baptist Convention
Westhaven Lot 1083

Tenant Buildout

AMELIA PARK LOT 103, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 905
LADD PARK LOT 1201
SHADOW GREEN LOT 74; NEW

5018 Laughing Brook Ln, Water's
Edge Lot #20

5018 Laughing Brook Ln, Water's
Edge Lot #20

Water's Edge Lot 22

HARD BARGAIN LOT 4

LADD PARK SECTION 27 LOT
663

LADD PARK LOT 512

5039 Rockport Ave., Stream Valley

Lot #273
WESTHAVEN LOT 1666

231 Public Square - Temporary
Office Trailer

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

failed
failed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Cancell
ed
Passed
Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

failed
Cancell
ed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Partial



E108205

P108751

P109335

P108242

P87371

104421

109724

108407

E103386

P95594

93911

93966

E104933

106105

105894

P104421

E108012

P105326

P108939

M105880

M104355

109143

Rough In
Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Rough In

Rough In

Final Inspection

Rebar Inspection
Frame Inspection
Low Voltage
Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Service Release

Final Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Plumbing Sewer

Line
Rough In

Final

Slab Inspection

995 HORNSBY DR

929 HORNSBY DR

935 HORNSBY DR

977 HORNSBY DR

459 WILD ELM ST

223 SAGEFIELD ST

1401 WESTHAVEN
BLVD

131 3RD AVE STE 202

200 FRONT ST

5000 ISLEWORTH DR

1227 CARTER ST

1239 CARTER ST

1446 CASNER LN

325 MEALER ST

1820 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

223 SAGEFIELD ST

214 POYDRAS ST

229 SNOWDEN ST

901 HORNSBY DR

1814 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

218 4TH AVE

409 TOTHILL ST

Stephen R. Mallory

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Scott Harris
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Robert Lewis

Randall A. Tosh

LADD PARK LOT 1136

LADD PARK LOT 1125; NEW
LADD PARK; LOT 1126; NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1133, NEW

Westhaven Lot 1083

LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW

1401 Westhaven Blvd POOL

131 3rd Ave North - Second Floor -

Mizzouri - Tenant Build Out

200 Front St. - Westhaven Fire
Sta. No. 8

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg E

1227 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 12

1239 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 20

1446 Casner Lane, Amelia Park -
Lot 114

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 97

WESTHAVEN LOT 1705
SECTION 43

LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW
CAROLINA CLOSE LOT 10
Ladd Park Lot 642

Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 1123
WESTHAVEN LOT 1706, NEW

218 4th Ave. N. - Upstairs Office

LADD PARK LOT 538

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

Passed



E109196 Rough In 229 SNOWDEN ST Stephen R. Mallory 229 Snowden St. W., Ladd Park 7/8/2016 N Passed

Lot #642
E105880 Rough In 1814 CHAMPIONSHIP  Scott Harris WESTHAVEN LOT 1706, NEW 7/8/2016 N Passed
BLVD
M105107  Rough In 537 VINTAGE GREEN Barrett Petty SHADOW GREEN LOT 73 NEW 7/8/2016 N Passed
LN
E109805 Rough In 459 PEARRE SPRINGS Scott Harris 459 Pearre Springs Way 7/8/2016 N Passed
WAY
M109824  Fireplace 1814 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1706, 7/8/2016 N failed
BLVD FIREPLACE
E109836 Temp 126 HARLINSDALE CT David M. Wright HARLINSDALE MANOR LOT 5 7/8/2016 N Passed
109047 Foundation 1914 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1698 7/8/2016 N failed
Inspection BLVD
P108751 Plumbing Sewer 929 HORNSBY DR Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 1125; NEW 7/8/2016 N Passed
Line
P109335 Plumbing Sewer 935 HORNSBY DR Roger M. Layman LADD PARK; LOT 1126; NEW 7/8/2016 N Passed
Line
E104180 Service Release 606 LOCKWOOD LN David M. Wright 606 Lockwood Ln, Lockwood Glen 7/8/2016 N Passed
Lot #227
P108418 Plumbing Under 5021 HUGHES XING JOHN PRICE PUBLIX IN BERRY FARMS 7/8/2016 Y Passed
Slab
M109533  Fireplace 116 CHATFIELD WAY  JOHN PRICE COOL SPRINGS EAST .. 116 7/8/2016 N Cancell
CHATFIELD WAY ed
P107384 Rough In 1026 RYECROFT LN JOHN PRICE LADD PARK LOT 678 SECTION  7/8/2016 N Passed
27
P101224 Rough In 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN, 7/8/2016 N failed
CENTER SECTION 2
E108215 Service Release 2179 EDWARD CURD  Maurice Holland DEANGELIS DIAMOND 7/8/2016 N Passed
LN HEALTHCARE GROUP OFFICE
95606 Frame Inspection 3000 ISLEWORTH DR Randall A. Tosh Through the Green - Greenhaven - 7/8/2016 N failed
Bldg B
93907 Insulation 1221 CARTER ST Randall A. Tosh 1221 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/8/2016 N Passed
Inspection Building 12
93962 Insulation 1233 CARTER ST Randall A. Tosh 1233 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/8/2016 N Cancell
Inspection Building 20 ed
P104176 Final 1210 REESE DR Derek Beard 1210 Reese Dr., Rizer Point Lot 56 7/8/2016 N Passed
103808 Wall Inspection 1004 VILLAGE PLAINS JOHN PRICE First Farmers & Merchant's Bank, 7/8/2016 N Passed
BLVD Berry Farms .. NEW
106108 Insulation 954 HORNSBY DR Randall A. Tosh Ladd Park Lot 1198 7/8/2016 N Passed
Inspection
104671 Life Safety 9040 CAROTHERS Curt Edelmann CYCLEBAR .. 9040 CAROTHERS 7/8/2016 N Partial

PKWY STE A207 PKWY STE A207



M104176

M108106

P108939

P108939

M108974

P104354

E105438

93962

M105103

E109549

E105567

95215

E109701

E105702

E108417

P109063

M104421

M103046

95602

108614

P109126

Final
Final

Rough In

Plumbing Water
Line
Final
Final

Service Release

Fire - above
ground

Rough In

Final

Rough In

Frame Inspection

Rough In
Final

Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Final
Final

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final

1210

134

901

901

148

218

1832

REESE DR

ALLENHURST CIR

HORNSBY DR

HORNSBY DR

STRAHL ST

4TH AVE

CHAMPIONSHIP

BLVD

1233

533

LN

219

308

870

109

204

206

5030

CARTER ST

VINTAGE GREEN

MAPLE DR

CIRCUIT RD

OAK MEADOW DR

DEL RIO PIKE

KENSINGTON PL

BEDFORD WAY

LAUGHING

BROOK LN

223

413

2000

109 DEL RIO PIKE STE

109
231

SAGEFIELD ST
SNOWDEN ST

ISLEWORTH DR

PUBLIC SQ

Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Robert Lewis

Scott Harris
Curt Edelmann
Barrett Petty

Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh
Robert Lewis

Robert Lewis

1210 Reese Dr., Rizer Point Lot 56 7/8/2016

ASHTON PARK CHANGE OUT 7/8/2016
Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 1123  7/8/2016
Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 1123  7/8/2016
2.5 ton split gas change out 7/8/2016
218 4th Ave. N. - Upstairs Office  7/8/2016
1832 Championship Blvd, 7/8/2016

Westhaven Lot #1703

1233 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/8/2016
Building 20

SHADOW GREEN LOT 75 NEW 7/8/2016

219 Maple Dr. - Above Ground 7/8/2016
Electric Connection - Safety

Inspection

LADD PARK SECTION 17 REV 1  7/8/2016
LOT 47

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 7/8/2016
109 Del Rio Pike - Cool Springs 7/8/2016
Pediatrics

204 Kensington Place - Deck 7/8/2016
Addition

VANDERBILT BONE & JOINT 7/8/2016
MRI, RENO, ADD 400A, 480V, 3

PHASE SERVICE FOR NEW MRI

ROOM

Water's Edge Lot 22 7/8/2016
LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW 7/8/2016
LADD PARK LOT 435, NEW 7/8/2016

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 7/8/2016
Bldg C

COOL SPRINGS PEDIATRICS 7/8/2016
BUILDOUT
231 Public Square, Temporary 7/8/2016

Office

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed
Cancell

ed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Partial

Passed



M105326

102925

E109702

103046

P109063

M105351

P103046

E108970

Rough In

Slab Inspection
Rough In

Final Inspection
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Gas Line

Final

Occupancy Final

229 SNOWDEN ST

125 SOUTHEAST
PKWY

109 DEL RIO PIKE

413 SNOWDEN ST

5030 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

1724 BISCAYNE DR
413 SNOWDEN ST

231 PUBLIC SQ

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh
Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland

Ladd Park Lot 642

APCOM INC ADDITION

109 Del Rio Pike - Moab Bicycle
Shop

LADD PARK LOT 435, NEW

Water's Edge Lot 22

AMELIA PARK LOT 36 NEW
LADD PARK LOT 435, NEW

CREWS PUBLIC SQUARE

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

7/8/2016

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



